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The Grand Hotel, Heretaunga Street, Hastings. Destroyed by the 1931 Earthquake,




Chilled Fruit Juice

Spiced Tomato Juice

AWAYA WA

Deep Fried Camembert
Prawn Cocktail
Mushrooms en Crouton

Smoked Eel

WAWAYA

Soup of the Day

WAWAEA

Fresh Fish of the Day -Entree

-Main
Cooked to your liking . . .
Crumbed, Pan Fried or Battered

WAL~
Honeyed Chicken
Fillet Mignon

Porterhouse Steak
Plain Peppered or Garlic

B 28 28 2

Side Salads -  Mayonnaise
French Dressing

Thousand Island Dressing

$1.50

$3.50

$4.50
$10.50

$10.50
$13.50

$12.50

$2.50

The Albert Hotel, Hastings in the 1920 stands on the same site today
in Heretaunga Street.
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Brandy Snaps
Boysenberry Parfait

$5.00
Fresh Fruit Salad
Ice Cream Sundae
WAAWA
Port Salut and Camembert $5.00
Served with Crackers
WAWAWA
Coffee $1.25 381 &
> &
Please refer to the list of Special Coffees oy 38
on your table. All at $3.50 g §
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The Stortford Lodge Hotel as it was in the 1920's. The building still stands on the same site today in a modernized form.

The Fernhill Hotel as it was in the 1920's and as it is today



